
2018 ESHL Fall/Winter Schedule

Game # Date Time Home Team Away Team
1 Sunday, September 16, 2018 9:45pm White Red
2 Tuesday, September 18, 2018 10pm Yellow Blue
3 Thursday, September 20, 2018 10pm Green Black
4 Sunday, September 23, 2018 9:45pm Blue Red
5 Tuesday, September 25, 2018 10pm Green White
6 Thursday, September 27, 2018 10pm Red Yellow
7 Sunday, September 30, 2018 9:45pm Blue Green
8 Tuesday, October 2, 2018 10pm Black Yellow
9 Thursday, October 4, 2018 10pm White Red

10 Sunday, October 7, 2018 9:45pm Black Blue
11 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 10pm Yellow Green
12 Thursday, October 11, 2018 10pm Red Black
13 Sunday, October 14, 2018 9:45pm White Blue
14 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 10pm Green Red
15 Thursday, October 18, 2018 10pm Yellow White
16 Sunday, October 21, 2018 9:45pm Black Green
17 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 10pm Red White
18 Thursday, October 25, 2018 10pm Blue Yellow
19 Sunday, October 28, 2018 9:45pm White Black
20 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 10pm Green Blue
21 Thursday, November 1, 2018 10pm Yellow Red
22 Sunday, November 4, 2018 9:45pm White Green
23 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 10pm Red Blue
24 Thursday, November 8, 2018 10pm Yellow Black
25 Sunday, November 11, 2018 9:45pm Green Yellow
26 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 10pm White Red



27 Thursday, November 15, 2018 10pm Blue Black
28 Sunday, November 18, 2018 9:45pm White Yellow
29 Tuesday, November 20, 2018 10pm Green Black

Thursday, November 22, 2018
30 Sunday, November 25, 2018 9:45pm Blue White
31 Tuesday, November 27, 2018 10pm Red Yellow
32 Thursday, November 29, 2018 10pm Green White
33 Sunday, December 2, 2018 9:45pm Black Red
34 Tuesday, December 4, 2018 10pm Blue Green
35 Thursday, December 6, 2018 10pm Yellow Red
36 Sunday, December 9, 2018 9:45pm Black White
37 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 10pm Blue Red
38 Thursday, December 13, 2018 10pm Black Yellow
39 Sunday, December 16, 2018 9:45pm White Blue
40 Tuesday, December 18, 2018 10pm Red Black
41 Thursday, December 20, 2018 10pm Yellow Green
42 Sunday, December 23, 2018 8:45pm Black Blue

Tuesday, December 25, 2018
43 Thursday, December 27, 2018 10pm Green Red
44 Sunday, December 30, 2018 8:45pm Black White

Tuesday, January 1, 2019
45 Thursday, January 3, 2019 10pm Blue Green
46 Sunday, January 6, 2019 9:45pm Blue Yellow
47 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 10pm Red White
48 Thursday, January 10, 2019 10pm White Black
49 Sunday, January 13, 2019 9:45pm Red Green
50 Tuesday, January 15, 2019 10pm Yellow Blue
51 Thursday, January 17, 2019 10pm White Green
52 Sunday, January 20, 2019 9:45pm Red Blue

Thanksgiving - No Games

Christmas - No Games

New Year's Day - No Games



53 Tuesday, January 22, 2019 10pm Yellow Black
54 Thursday, January 24, 2019 10pm Green Yellow
55 Sunday, January 27, 2019 9:45pm Black Red
56 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 10pm Yellow White
57 Thursday, January 31, 2019 10pm Blue Black

Sunday, February 3, 2019
58 Tuesday, February 5, 2019 10pm White Yellow
59 Thursday, February 7, 2019 10pm Green Black
60 Sunday, February 10, 2019 9:45pm Yellow Blue
61 Tuesday, February 12, 2019 10pm Red Green
62 Thursday, February 14, 2019 10pm Blue White
63 Sunday, February 17, 2019 9:45pm Black Green
64 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 10pm PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
65 Thursday, February 21, 2019 10pm PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
66 Sunday, February 24, 2019 9:45pm PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
67 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 10pm PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
68 Thursday, February 28, 2019 10pm FINALS FINALS
69 Sunday, March 3, 2019 9:45pm FINALS FINALS
70 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 10pm FINALS FINALS

Super Bowl Sunday - No Games


